
Year 10 Internal Examinations 2026 

 Monday 13th April  -   Friday 24th April  

 

 
 

 
START: 9.00am 

 

 
START: 1.15pm 

Monday 13th April 
 
 
 

 
D & T (2hours) 

Engineering (1h 15m) 
 
 

 
Religious Studies  
Paper 1 (1h 30m) 

 
 
 

Tuesday 14th April 
 
 
 

 
Triple Biology F & H (1h 45m) 

Combined Biology F & H (1h 15m) 
 

 
 

Wednesday 15th April 
 
 

 
 

English Language (1h 45m) 

 
Geography  

Paper 1 & 2 (1h 30m) 

Thursday 16th April 
 
 
 

 
Maths 1 F & H (1h 30m) 

 
 

1pm start 
 

History (1h 30m) 
 
 

Friday 17th April  
 

Triple Chemistry F & H (1h 45m) 
Combined Chemistry F & H (1h 15m) 

 

1pm start 
 

French Writing H (1h 20m) 
Spanish Writing F (1h 15m) 
Spanish Writing H (1h 20m) 

 
Monday 20th April 
 

 
English Lit (1h 45m) 

 
 

 
Catering (1h 20m) 

 

Tuesday 21st April 
 
 

 
French Reading H (1 hour) 

Spanish Reading F (45mins) 
Spanish Reading H (1 hour) 

 

 
  

Creative iMedia (1h 30m) 
Computer Science  
Paper 1 (1h 30m) 

Wednesday 22nd April 
 
 
 

 
Maths 2 F & H (1h 30m) 

 
Triple Physics F & H (1h 45m) 

Combined Physics F & H (1h 15m) 
 

 

Thursday 23rd April 
 

 
Business (1h 45m) 

 

1pm start 
 

Computer Science  
Paper 2 (1h 30m) 

 

Friday 24th April 
 

 
French Listening H (1h 5m) 

Spanish Listening F (50 mins) 
Spanish Listening H (1h 5m) 

 

1pm start 
 

Religious Studies  
Paper 2 (1hour) 

 

 

Please note Art exam will take place Wednesday 13th May all day in A101 & 

A102.  


